
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEL1631 & 2BB-MEL1424 2019 Annual Report AEM response to comments 

Shore, Victoria (EC) <victoria.shore@canada.ca> Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 8:36 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Asher, Brian (EC)"
<brian.asher@canada.ca>

Good morning Richard,

 

AEM has adequately addressed ECCC’s comments.

 

Thanks,

Victoria

 

 

Victoria Shore

 

Senior Environmental Assessment Officer, Environmental Protec�on Branch – Prairie and Northern Region

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

Victoria.Shore@canada.ca

 

Agente principal d’évalua�on environnemental, Direc�on général de la protec�on de l’environnement – Région des
prairies et du nord

Environment et changement clima�que du Canada / Gouvernement du Canada

Victoria.Shore@canada.ca

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: October 22, 2020 10:23 AM 
To: Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; Forté, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Mike, Margaret
(AADNC/AANDC) <margaret.mike@canada.ca>; Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Richard Nesbi�
<richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca>; Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Ashley Aupaluktuq-
Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca) <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Alan Sexton (as.geovector@bellnet.ca)
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<as.geovector@bellnet.ca>; EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC) <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.
ec@canada.ca> 
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 2AM-MEL1631 & 2BB-MEL1424 2019 Annual Report AEM response to comments

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]
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